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For more on the future of CambridgeSide,
please visit CambridgeSide.com.
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SHOPPING

1-8 ALDO

1-28  American Eagle Outfitters
1-30 Apple

1-3 AT&T

Boston Fan Stop
Boston Soccer Shop

Craft Loft
1-26  Customized Teez
1-29 CVS
Foot Locker
Joselin Boutique
1-2 Journeys
1-4 LensCrafters
1-25 Lids
1-7 lululemon
1-6 Mango
1-35 PANDORA
1-27 PINK
1-33 Queenia
1-31 Sephora
1-24  The Red Store
T.J.Maxx
1-27 Victoria's Secret
-5/ zara
1-32 5th Tree
SERVICES
Gl Cambridge Bike Give Back
Gl CambridgeSide Tailoring
Dr. Detail
Gl EcoATM
Oriental Relaxation Therapy
1-15 Santander ATM
G1-G3 Shell Recharge Stations
Gl Tesla Charging Stations

The Threading Spa

ENTERTAINMENT

1 Charles River Boat Company
Craft Loft

RESTAURANT

1-1 Gato Exotico”

1-36 The Cheesecake Factory

CANALSIDE FOOD + DRINK

1-16
1-11
1-23
1-10
1-19
1-12
1-22
1-20
1-17
1-21
1-14
1-18
1-13
1-11

Anoush'ella

Beard Papa’s

C-Side Bar

Caffé Nero

Chilacates

DalMoros Fresh Pasta To Go
Far Out Ice Cream

Fresh

InChu

Juicygreens

Lala’s Neapolitan-ish Pizza
Nu Burger

Sapporo Ramen

Teazzi Tea Shop

*Opening Soon



